
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-601

Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  405
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  45-100
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming C, C ++,  Alyushin M.V.  K-1017
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  Mayorov A.G., Koldobskiy S.A.  98-3
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Volkova Z.S.  V-417
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  Karakozov A.B., Ulanova A.V.  K-714a
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analog Integrated Devices for Measuring Systems  Maslennikov V.V.  K-1006
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Strength of Materials  Simonov V.N.  I-211
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Classical Theory of Fields  Rogozkin D.B.  K-415
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  Kuzovlev A.I.

 K-305
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Solid State Physics  Ivanov A.A.  D-314
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Quantity Sensors ( in English)  Reshetov V.N.  K-1017
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analog Integrated Devices for Measuring Systems  Maslennikov V.V.  K-715
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Quantity Sensors ( in English)  Reshetov V.N.  K-1017
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics

 Kuzovlev A.I., Goreslavskiy S.P.  K-415
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Classical Theory of Fields  Rogozkin D.B.  K-409
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  K-714a
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  Lobashev D.A., Kullo I.G.  98-3
Tue, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Solid State Physics  Lagoda V.B., Kartsev P.F., Ivanov A.A.  K-310


